Privacy Policy

Families Helping Families delivers certain of its services through its affiliation with Bridge Communities, our parent organization, and a federally recognized 501(c)3 tax-exempt organization. Information collected from Families Helping Families clients may be shared with Bridge Communities for that purpose. Throughout this privacy policy all references to Families Helping Families include Bridge Communities.

Families Helping Families respects your privacy and is strongly committed to protecting the privacy of those who use this website. All personal information collected at this site will be kept strictly confidential. Any information you give Families Helping Families will be held with the utmost care and will not be used in ways that you have not consented.

Families Helping Families does not sell, rent nor share donor information. We do not provide the information you give us, whether provided offline or on this website, to outside companies.

We do not disclose information about your individual visits to www.famhelpingfam.org. The information we collect is used to improve and enhance the content and services of the Families Helping Families website.

You can contact Families Helping Families to further discuss how we protect your privacy or if you would like to make a specific request to delete your information from any of our records. You may contact us at famhelpingfam@gmail.com.

Disclaimer

All care has been taken in preparation of this web site. The information contained within is of a general nature and to be used as a guide only.

Secure Server Information

We work to protect the security of your information during transmission by using VeriSign to process donations and payments. The information is protected using SSL and other security measures.

Links to Other Sites

This site contains links to other sites. Families Helping Families accepts no responsibility for information, views provided or privacy practices on web sites linked to or from this web site.

Our Partners

Americaneagle.com hosts the website www.famhelpingfam.org. No information gathered from users is shared with Americaneagle.com.

Client Privacy

Families Helping Families respects the privacy and confidentiality of all of its future, current, and past clients. Any disclosures of information related to our clients are to be done with appropriate releases of information from the client.